A part of the Beneficiaries has already been identified, while the remaining part will be identified by the 
Board of Directors in the respect of the timing defined by the Plan. 

The subject-matter of the Plan is the free allocation to the Beneficiaries of a maximum of 370,000 (three 
hundred and seventy thousand) Rights, each of which entitles them to receive free of charge, under the terms 
and conditions provided for by the Regulations of the Plan, number 1 Sabaf S.p.A. Share. 

The Plan aims to promote and pursue the involvement of the beneficiaries whose activities are considered